

PROMETEUS GmbH | Neulandstr. 6 | 74889 Sinsheim | Germany

If you consent, the <u>ISC exhibitors</u> will receive the following information about your user behavior within the event platform Swapcard:

SESSION RELATED INFORMATION

- Whether you registered for a session they sponsored
- When you registered for their sponsored session
- Your rating and comments on their sponsored session
- When you first started watching their sponsored session
- When you last stopped watching their sponsored session
- How much time you spent watching their session in total

BOOTH RELATED INFORMATION

- Whether you viewed their virtual booth
- How many times you viewed their virtual booth
- Whether you bookmarked their virtual booth
- When you bookmarked their virtual booth
- Whether you opened a document they provide as part of their virtual booth
- When you opened a document they provide as part of their virtual booth
- How many times you viewed the ad banner at their interactive page
- When you viewed the ad banner at their interactive page for the first time
- When you most recently clicked on the ad banner at their interactive page

HPC MARKETPLACE, HPC CAREER CENTER AND GIVE-AWAYS RELATED INFORMATION

- Whether you viewed an item they displayed in the HPC Marketplace, HPC Career Center and Giveaways sections
- How many times you viewed an item they displayed in the HPC Marketplace, HPC Career Center and Giveaways sections
- Whether you bookmarked an item they displayed in the HPC Marketplace, HPC Career Center and Giveaways sections
- When you bookmarked an item they displayed in the HPC Marketplace, HPC Career Center and Giveaways sections

EVENT HOMEPAGE RELATED INFORMATION

- How many times you viewed their ad banner on the event homepage
- When you most recently clicked on the ad banner on the event homepage

PROMETEUS Professor Meuer Technologieberatung und - Services GmbH (doing business as PROMETEUS) | Head Office: Sinsheim Com. Reg.: Mannheim HRB 729815 | Managing Directors: Martin Meuer, Thomas Meuer | VAT ID: DE 812555711 info@isc-group.com | ISC Events is a registered trademark of PROMETEUS Professor Meuer Technologieberatung und - Services GmbH